e — ; E ey ; p
WHALER 26° OUTRAGE, OPTIONS ez WHALER_A 26" OUTRAGE, OPTIONS [ A

Det P/N Oty Descr. Det P/N Qty Descr.

1 1027192 2 PEDESTAL, ALUM 22" FLUTED 66 0861153 1 THRU-HULL, BRS 1" X 4 7/8"

2 1007889 12 SCR, MACH#1/4-20 X 1.75" PFH 67 0995555 1 ELB, MAR 1”7 X 1" SODEG BARB

3 0189365 12 WASHER, FENDER #1/4" 68 0995563 1 ELB, MAR 1/2" X 5/8" BARB 90DEG

4 1009786 12 NUT, LOCK #1/4-20 69 1032449 1 THRU-HULL, BRZ 3/4" W/NUT X-LONG

5 1030261 1 BRACE, PED SEAT ALUM 70 0130708 1 HEAD, PORTABLE SLVR PLT

6 1008598 4  SCR, MACH$1/4-20 X 15" PPH 71 1009786 2 NUT, LOCK#1/4-20

7 1027234 2 SEAT, HELM 72 0150797 4 SCR,TAPH8A X 3/4” POH

8 1007335 2 CUSH, PED SEAT W/ B/R WHT/GRY 73 1008689 4 SCR, TAP#14A X 1" PPH

9 1062850 1 FRAME, T—TOP BRUSHED ALUM 74 1008739 4 SCR, TAP#10A X 1" PTH

10 1122563 1 LHT, NAV MASTHEAD COMBO 12.75" 75 1008556 2 SCR, TAP#BA X 1.25" POH

111041268 1 LHT, DOME MNT PLAS WHT W/O SWT 76 1008697 4 SCR, TAP#14A X 1.5 PPH

12 0151746 18  SCR, MACH#1/4-20 X 1,25 PPH 77 1008515 12 SCR, TAP#10A X 1.5" POH

13 0152538 18 NUT, ACORN #1/4-20 78 1008564 4 SCR, TAP#BA X 3/4" POH

14 1008929 18 WASHER, STAR #1 79 1008747 4 SCR, TAP#14A X 1.5" PTH

15 1008622 16 SCR, MACH#1/4-20 X 3" PPH B0 1008424 2 SCR, MACH#10-24 X 1.25” POH

16 1010578 4 SCR, TAP# 8 X 1/2" PTH 81 1008739 6 CR, TAP#1OA X 17 PTH

17 1073279 1 DOOR, T-TOP BOX W/FRAME 82 0189365 6 WASHER, FENDER 1/4” X 1.25"

18 1070747 1 TUBING, ELEC BOX RIGGING 83 0153189 4 SCR, MACH#1/4-20 X 3" PFH

19 1008481 18 SCR, MACH#8-32 X 1" POH 84 0189385 4 WASHER, FENDER 1/4” X 1.25"

20 0152900 18 WASHER, FLAT#S 85 1009786 4 NUT, LOCK#1/4-20

21 1009927 18 NUT, LOCK#8-32 86 0898551 2 ELBOW, PVC 1/2" PFT x 3/4” BARH

22 0153262 6 SCR, TAP#1/4-20 X 1.25" PPH

23 1078153 2 OUT RIGGERS, TOP GUN POLES

24 1083239 1 BOLSTER BOW PORT WHT/GRY

25 1063247 1 BOLSTER, BOW STBD WHT/GRY

26 1063254 1 BOLSTER, BOW CTR WHT/GRY

27 1063189 1 CUSH, BOW B/R BOW PORT

28 1063171 1 CUSH, BOW B/R BOW STBD

29 1063130 1 CUSH, BOW PORT WHT/GRY

30 1083122 1 CUSH, BOW STBD WHT/GRY

31 1008929 8 WASHER, STAR #1/4

32 0152926 8 WASHER, FLAT#1/4”

33 0152645 8 NUT, HEX #1/4-20

34 1063213 1 BOLSTER, AFT PORT WHT/GRY

35 1063221 1 BOLSTER, AFT STBD WHT/GRY

38 10B3445 1 SINK, 12" DIA X 7"DEEP

37 1058858 1 WASHDOWN SPRAYER, WHT

38 1033521 1 TK, WATER 20GAL

39 1030469 2 TK, BRKT 2" X 2 X 1/4"

40 1057454 1 PLT, DECK WATER 45DEG NECK

41 0785246 1 SHOWER, SPR NOZ ANG BASE

42 0206003 1 TEE, ACETAL 1/2" MPT

43 0172551 1 ELBOW, ACTL 1/2' X 1/2' X 90DEG

44 0158501 1 NUT/RING/CONE, 1/2” X 3/8"

45 0504969 1 PUMP, FRESH WTR 2.8GMP

46 0581355 1 VALVE BALL 2-WAY MARELON

47 0587899 1 TAL, PIECE 17 X 1" BARB

48 0861153 1 THRU-HULL, BRS 1" X 4 7/8"

49 1110808 1 PUMP, HEAD SYS WASTE 12V

50 1037027 1 TEEPVC 1.5" X 1.5" X 1.5"BARB

51 1031749 2 VALVE, CHECK 1.5" BOSWORTH

52 0895118 1 DRN, CKPT W/SCREEN

53 0628081 1 THRU-HULL PLAS 2" SCUPPER

54 0281757 1 PLT, DECK WASTE

55 0859157 1 VENT, FUEL TK 3/4"

56 1063064 1 TK, HOLDING 10GAL

57 1062603 1 CAB, HDPE FWD W/O PORTA POT

58 1063049 1 PANEL, MACERATOR SWITCH

59 1031814 1 WTH, PUSH BUTTON W/CVR

60 1031822 1 SWT, WASTE PUMP W/KEY

61 0134841 1 PUMP, HEAD MACERATOR

62 0141515 1 ELBOW, PVC 1.5" X 1.5" X 90DEG

63 0557959 1 VALVE, BALL 2-WAY 3/4"

64 0581355 1 VALVE, BALL 2-WAY 1"

65 0635458 1 TALPIECE, MAR 1.5" X 1.5" 90DEG BARE

PG.




